






φ φφ

φ

∞

φ

φ φφφ

∞

φ

　

φ

φ

φ



φ

φ

φ φφ

∞

φ φφφ

φ

∞

φ

φ

φ

φ



φ φ φφ

φ

∞

φ

φ φ φ

∞

φ

φ

φ

φ



φ

φ φφφ

∞

∞

∞

φ

φ

※

※

φ

 
φ



φ

φ   

φ

φ   

φ



φ

φ   

 

0.017%(y=4.32) 0.015%(y=4.0)

φ

φ   



φ

φ   

 

, . , *
, . ,

.
.

*



φ

φ

φ

φ

※

φ

φ

φ φ



φ  

17.0° - 3.3° 13.0° - 2.5°
13.8° - 2.7° 10.6° - 2.0°
10.6° - 2.0° 8.0° - 1.5°

φ

φ

φ

φ



φ

φ

　 ＝



φ

φ

φφ φ φ φ



○
○

○
○

○
○

○
○

○
○

     

     

○
○
○

   



○

. ,
, .

.
.

, .
. , .



, , , , , .

- -　
- -

-　

. - - . - -

-
.

- -
.

-



,
. , , , . .

. / / / ,
/ / .

, .

4.8

6.4

8

1/2"

12

12

17

1.1"

9.6

12.8

16

1"

6.6

8.8

11

2/3"

5.4

7.2

9

1/1.8"

( )
,

.

,
, .

.



Δ

　＊
＊



　



　


	Computar 2009 FA Catalog
	New Products
	Contents
	Lens Resolution Guidelines
	Megapixel - C-Mount
	3 Megapixel - C-Mount
	5 Megapixel - C-Mount
	Megapixel Varifocal
	Macro Zoom
	Megapixel Macro Zoom
	Telecentric
	Megapixel Board
	Megapixel Fisheye Board
	Accessories
	Technical Information
	Calculation of working distance
	Calculation of focal length
	Camera fromat
	Optical data





